
OVERVIEW

For Lease
County: Accomack
Type: Land Parcel
Total SF: +/- 11.00 Acres

Population
Households
Avg. HH Income ($)
Median Age

DEMOGRAPHICS 10 Miles 20 Miles 30 Miles

15,984
6,747
$65,018
43.11

32,063
12,449
$61,812
43.83

55,658
23,040
$62,159
46.36

Raymond Hicks
Leasing Associate

rhicks@whlr.us
(757) 434-1168

wheelerrec.com

+/- 11.00 ACRES

2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | wheelerrec.com

AADT: 21,000
Fronting Route 13/Lankford Highway
which serves as a major North-South
highway through the Mid-Atlantic area
General Business Zoning & Enterprise
Zone
Water & Sewer Availability 
Adjacent to existing Chesapeake Square
Shopping Center




COASTAL 
SQUARE
Onley, Virginia

Neighboring Retailers

Property Highlights

Built-to-Suit, Lease, or Sale



COASTAL SQUARE
Onley, Virginia

The information contained herein was furnished to us by sources we deem reliable, no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy thereof. This offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of
price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market, without notice. Pictures for illustrative purposes only as actual conditions may differ. This photo(s) may have been altered to enhance the center's features.

Statistics are based on 2021 Placer analytics. 
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1.32 Acres
1.71 Acres
7.87 Acres

Out Parcel 1
Out Parcel 2
Out Parcel 3

OFFERING SUMMARY

+/-2,500 SF
N/A
75,000 SF




